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PROTOCOLO
0000270757

0000045725

0000282137

0000282378

0000282464
0000283934

0000269714
0000284108

0000274609
0000283943
0000260233

1000001737
0000213769

0000281374

0000271072

0000269992
0000260201

0000271681

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO
MAYARA DA SILVA LIMA MELO

GETULIO SANTANA DE SOUZA
AMANDA DA SILVA COELHO

ANA MARIA MAGALHAES SILVA
GONCALVES

ANA LAURA DO AMARAL NEMEZIO
MARIA JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS

RUDINEIA PAULINO DA SILVA

ELZA CRISTINA CABANHA DOS
SANTOS

THAIS JAKELINE DOS SANTOS
MONICA DE SOUZA GOMES

BERIZANGELA DA CONCEIGAO
DOS SANTOS

LILIAN SOARES BORDAS RAGALZI

DANIELE ASSUNCAO DOS
SANTOS

ELAINE PEREIRA DA SILVA
MASSON

ALINE TEXEIRA DO AMARAL

JOSIANE BELTRAO DA SILVA

LARISSA DA SILVA GUEDES
FERREIRA

KAROLAINE DE SOUZA GUSMAO

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

H###.978.844-##

###.879.881-##

H#H##.424 151-##

###.990.041-##

##+#.138.891-##
###.385.191-##

###.858.87 1-##
#H##.575.321-##

###.236.938-##
###.671.181-##
###.876.394-##

H#H##.824. 121-##
###.020.831-##

###.809.101-##

H#H##.422.891-##

HH##.746.481-##
H#H##.763.531-##

###.438.751-##

NOME DO CONJUGE
JOSE CLAUDEMIR SANTOS DE
MELO

APARECIDA ROSELI DA
CONCEICAO DE SOUZA

WESLEY HENRIQUE COELHO
ALVES

ANTONIO MARCOS GONGCALVES
MARTINES

JOSE GILBERTO MARCULINO DA
SILVA

ADAILTON DOS SANTOS

WELLINGTON BATISTA DA SILVA

RICARDO RAGALZ| DA ROCHA
LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS

CPF DO CONJUGE

HH#.142.274-##

###.728.648-##

###.235.051-##

#H#.173.621-##

#H##.431.824-##

#H##.525.381-##

###.593.944-##

###.815.881-##
#H##.387.891-##

ANDERSON CRISTIANO MASSON DA ###.479.901-##

SILVA

ALBERTO RICARDO CLAUDINO
ALVES

###.200.469-##

LUIZ CARLOS DE SOUZA ALMEIDA  ###.713.251-##

HUGO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

DANILO JESUS DE OLIVEIRA

#H##.610.171-##

###.481.481-##
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0000286342 MARIA DE LOUDES FELIX DA #H##.784.441-## MANOEL CONCEICAO GONGCALVES ###.600.611-## 06 05
SILVA

0000260167 LAIZA NAIARA DA COSTA ###.394.701-## MAICON GERONIMO TEIXEIRA ###.089.021-## 06 16
TEIXEIRA
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